
ES VII/2019 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
CAREER RELATED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS GROUP 2 (b) 

TIME TABLE FOR THE FIRST SEMESTER B.Sc. ELECTRONICS 
                   PRACTICAL DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2018/ JANUARY 2019 

(2018 ADMISSION -REGULAR, 2017 ADMISSION-IMPROVEMENT/SUPPLEMENTARY 
2016 & 2015 ADMISSIONS -SUPPLEMENTARY) 

Time: 1.30 to 4.30 pm on all days except Friday 
2.00pm to 5.00 pm on Friday  

 
 

Sl.No 
 

 
Examination Center 

 
No.of 

Students 

 
Dates of Examination 

EX 1144 
Programming Lab 

EX 1143 Electrical and 
Electronics Workshop 

1 Sree Ayyappa College 
Ermalikkara 

 
20 

 
 

 
28-01-2019 

 
29-01-2019 

 
 

 
2 
 

 
CHMM College, Chavarcode 

 
19 

 

 
 29-01-2019  

 
28-01-2019 

3 College of Applied Sciences 
Adoor 

 
34 

30-01-2019 
31-01-2019 
05-02-2019 

28-01-2019 
29-01-2019 
30-01-2019 

4  
College of Applied Science, 

Mavelikkara 

 
34 

30-01-2019 
31-01-2019 
05-02-2019 

28-01-2019 
29-01-2019 
30-01-2019 

5 Emmanuel College Vazhichal 
Tvpm 

 
24 

30-01-2019 
31-01-2019 

 

28-01-2019 
29-01-2019 

 
6  

KVVS College,  Kaithaparambu, 
Adoor 

 
15 

 

 
29-01-2019 

 
28-01-2019 
 

7  
Marthoma College,  Ayoor 

 
25 

 

 
30-01-2019 
31-01-2019 

 

 
28-01-2019 
29-01-2019 

8  
National College,  Manacad 

36 30-01-2019 
31-01-2019 
05-02-2019 

28-01-2019 
29-01-2019 
30-01-2019 

9 Sree Narayana Guru Memorial 
College, Thuravoor 

nil   

10 College of Applied Sciences, 
Dhanuvachapuram 

 
31 

30-01-2019 
31-01-2019 
05-02-2019 

28-01-2019 
29-01-2019 
30-01-2019 

11 College of Appllied Sciences 
Kundara 

16 29-01-2019 28-01-2019 
 

 
12 

 
UIT Kuravankonam 

 
42 

30-01-2019 
31-01-2019 
05-02-2019 

28-01-2019 
29-01-2019 
30-01-2019 

                

         Sd/- 
       Controller of Examinations  
University Building 
Thiruvananthapuram  
Dated: 24.01.2019      


