## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

## CAREER RELATED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS GROUP 2 (b) TIME TABLE FOR THE FIRST SEMESTER B.Sc. ELECTRONICS

## PRACTICAL DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2018/ JANUARY 2019 (2018 ADMISSION - REGULAR, 2017 ADMISSION-IMPROVEMENT/SUPPLEMENTARY

(2018 ADMISSION -REGULAR, 2017 ADMISSION-IMPROVEMENT/SUPPLEMENT 2016 & 2015 ADMISSIONS -SUPPLEMENTARY)

Time: 1.30 to 4.30 pm on all days except Friday 2.00pm to 5.00 pm on Friday

SI.No	Examination Center	No.of Students	Dates of Examination	
31.140			EX 1144	EX 1143 Electrical and
			Programming Lab	Electronics Workshop
1	Sree Ayyappa College Ermalikkara	20	28-01-2019	29-01-2019
2	CHMM College, Chavarcode	19	29-01-2019	28-01-2019
3	College of Applied Sciences		30-01-2019	28-01-2019
	Adoor	34	31-01-2019	29-01-2019
			05-02-2019	30-01-2019
4			30-01-2019	28-01-2019
	College of Applied Science,	34	31-01-2019	29-01-2019
	Mavelikkara		05-02-2019	30-01-2019
5	Emmanuel College Vazhichal		30-01-2019	28-01-2019
	Tvpm	24	31-01-2019	29-01-2019
6	KVVS College, Kaithaparambu, Adoor	15	29-01-2019	28-01-2019
7	Marthoma College, Ayoor	25	30-01-2019 31-01-2019	28-01-2019 29-01-2019
8		36	30-01-2019	28-01-2019
	National College, Manacad		31-01-2019	29-01-2019
	Tanada Tanaga, Indiada		05-02-2019	30-01-2019
9	Sree Narayana Guru Memorial College, Thuravoor	nil		55 51 <b>45</b> 17
10	College of Applied Sciences,		30-01-2019	28-01-2019
	Dhanuvachapuram	31	31-01-2019	29-01-2019
			05-02-2019	30-01-2019
11	College of Appllied Sciences Kundara	16	29-01-2019	28-01-2019
			30-01-2019	28-01-2019
12	UIT Kuravankonam	42	31-01-2019	29-01-2019
			05-02-2019	30-01-2019

Sd/Controller of Examinations

University Building
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 24.01.2019